To complete form, download and save to your device, add your information and then save again.

National Garden Clubs, Inc.

GOLD STAR FAMILIES MEMORIAL MARKER ORDER FORM

ORDERED BY	
CONTACT NAME	PHONE
ADDRESS	EMAIL
CITY	STATEZIP CODE
ADDRESS OF MARKER LOCATION	
SHIP TO	CONTACT NAME
ADDRESS	
EMAIL	PHONE
DEDICATION DATE	<u> </u>
 GOLD STAR FAMILIES MEMORIAL MARKER INSTRUCTIONS 4. Clearly type or print exact name(s) for the following. 5. Use only four of the five lines below with 43 spaces maximum on each line including spaces and punctuation. 6. Letters must be in upper and lower case conventions. SPONSORED BY	
IN COOPERATION WITH	
AND	
ORDER APPROVED BY:	
State Chairman	
State President	Date
NGC BS & GSF Chairman	Date

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO SEWAH STUDIOS.

- Garden Club emails completed order form to State Blue and Gold Star Chair for approval and signature.
- Upon approval of State Blue and Gold Star Chair, Garden Club emails order form to State President for approval and signature.
- Upon approval of State President, Garden Club sends complete and signed order form and check, made out to SEWAH STUDIOS, to NGC Blue and Gold Star Chair:

Candace Wells, PO Box 325, Lookout Mountain, TN 37350-1604

Blue/Gold Star Markers Revised 2022